
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/2013/8240                           Date : 27-12-2013 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time table for the Exam of 

B.C.A. First Semester 
(Regular/Ex-Students/ ATKT) Examination December 2013 

 

Time  : 09.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon 

 

B.C.A. First Sem.  (for SOS - Regular/ATKT/Ex-Students)      (for College - Regular) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

08-01-2014 Wednesday BCA-101 Calculus 

11-01-2014 Saturday BCA-102 Information Technology 

16-01-2014 Thursday BCA-103 Environmental Study 

20-01-2014 Monday BCA-104 Problem Solving Using ‘C’ 

23-01-2014 Thursday BCA-105 PC Packages 

 

B.C.A. First Sem. (For College – ATKT/Ex-Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

07-01-2014 Tuesday BCA-101 Computer Fundamentals 

10-01-2014 Friday BCA-102 Programming in "C" 

15-01-2014 Wednesday BCA-103 Digital Principles 

18-01-2014 Saturday BCA-104 Communication Skills - I 

21-01-2014 Tuesday BCA-105 Mathematics-I (Discrete Mathematics) 

Note : No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper. 
 

 
 

Exam Controller, 
 

Copy to :- 

1- The Head, S.O.S. in Computer Science, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

Asstt./Dy. Registrar (Exam) 


